
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 7,95 8,35 8,76 9,20 9,66

1a3 años 8,03 8,43 8,85 9,30 9,76

3a5 años 8,11 8,52 8,94 9,39 9,86

5a7 años 8,19 8,60 9,03 9,48 9,96

7a9 años 8,27 8,69 9,12 9,58 10,06

9a11 años 8,36 8,77 9,21 9,67 10,16

11a13 años 8,44 8,86 9,30 9,77 10,26

13a15 años 8,52 8,95 9,40 9,87 10,36

15a17 años 8,61 9,04 9,49 9,97 10,46

17a19 años 8,69 9,13 9,59 10,07 10,57

19a21 años 8,78 9,22 9,68 10,17 10,67

21a23 años 8,87 9,31 9,78 10,27 10,78

23a25 años 8,96 9,41 9,88 10,37 10,89

25a27 años 9,05 9,50 9,98 10,47 11,00

27a29 años 9,14 9,60 10,07 10,58 11,11

mas de 29 años 9,23 9,69 10,18 10,68 11,22

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 7,95 8,35 8,76 9,20 9,66 10,15

1a3 años 8,03 8,43 8,85 9,30 9,76 10,25

3a5 años 8,11 8,52 8,94 9,39 9,86 10,35

5a7 años 8,19 8,60 9,03 9,48 9,96 10,45

7a9 años 8,27 8,69 9,12 9,58 10,06 10,56

9a11 años 8,36 8,77 9,21 9,67 10,16 10,66

11a13 años 8,44 8,86 9,30 9,77 10,26 10,77
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PRODUCCION

ANEXO II - Vigencia 01/11/2008 al 30/04/2009

INGENIERIA

11a13 años 8,44 8,86 9,30 9,77 10,26 10,77

13a15 años 8,52 8,95 9,40 9,87 10,36 10,88

15a17 años 8,61 9,04 9,49 9,97 10,46 10,99

17a19 años 8,69 9,13 9,59 10,07 10,57 11,10

19a21 años 8,78 9,22 9,68 10,17 10,67 11,21

21a23 años 8,87 9,31 9,78 10,27 10,78 11,32

23a25 años 8,96 9,41 9,88 10,37 10,89 11,43

25a27 años 9,05 9,50 9,98 10,47 11,00 11,55

27a29 años 9,14 9,60 10,07 10,58 11,11 11,66

mas de 29 años 9,23 9,69 10,18 10,68 11,22 11,78

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 1590,00 1669,50 1752,98 1840,62 1932,65

1a3 años 1613,85 1694,54 1779,27 1868,23 1961,64

3a5 años 1638,06 1719,96 1805,96 1896,26 1991,07

5a7 años 1662,63 1745,76 1833,05 1924,70 2020,94

7a9 años 1687,57 1771,95 1860,54 1953,57 2051,25

9a11 años 1712,88 1798,53 1888,45 1982,87 2082,02

11a13 años 1738,57 1825,50 1916,78 2012,62 2113,25

13a15 años 1764,65 1852,89 1945,53 2042,81 2144,95

15a17 años 1791,12 1880,68 1974,71 2073,45 2177,12

17a19 años 1817,99 1908,89 2004,33 2104,55 2209,78

19a21 años 1845,26 1937,52 2034,40 2136,12 2242,92

21a23 años 1872,94 1966,59 2064,92 2168,16 2276,57

23a25 años 1901,03 1996,08 2095,89 2200,68 2310,72

25a27 años 1929,55 2026,03 2127,33 2233,69 2345,38

27a29 años 1958,49 2056,42 2159,24 2267,20 2380,56

mas de 29 años 1987,87 2087,26 2191,63 2301,21 2416,27

ADMINISTRACION


